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Charlestown

BY ERICKSON SENIOR LIVING™

Date
Fri 3/1

Sun 3/3
Thu 3/7
Fri 3/8
Sun 3/10

Mon 3/11
Mon 3/11
Thu 3/14

Thu 3/14
Fri 3/15

Sun 3/17
Mon 3/18
Fri 3/22

Sun 3/24
Mon 3/25
Tue 3/26
Tue 3/26
Thu 3/28
Fri 3/29

Sun 3/31

Sun 3/31

Key Codes:

Time
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
10:30am
2:00pm
10am
6:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
11:00am
2:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

11:00am

2:30pm

(MH) Meeting Hall

Event

Movie Matinee “The Sound of Music”
Entertainment with Greg Lupton

March Birthday Party with Kirk Palchefsky
Movie Matinee “Something’s Gotta Give”

Entertainment Gregory Larieri

Resident Council

Exploring Ireland with Denny Lynch
Surprise Ride Outing

Harpist Lori Flemming Peters

St. Patrick’s Day Party with John & Rob
Entertainment with Joe Carroll

Music History (Frank Sinatra and Big Band)
Movie Matinee “Barbara The Music & Magic”
Palm Sunday Protestant Service

Tea Party with Entertainment by Gary Brown
Easter Program with Dawn

Men’s Club “Craft Beer Tasting”
Entertainment with Jimmy Black

Stations of the Cross

Easter Sunday Protestant Service
Easter Sunday Entertainment Danny Dolan

(MT) = Movie Theater

Wilton Overlook 2" Floor March Special Events

Location
MT

2" Floor
MH
MT

2" Floor

MH
MH
WC Shuttle

2" Floor
MH
MH
MH
MT
MH
MH
4" Floor
3" Floor
2" Floor
MH
MH

MH



