

Wilton Overlook 2nd Floor March Special Events

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	Location
Fri 3/1	2:00pm	Movie Matinee "The Sound of Music"	MT
Sun 3/3	2:30pm	Entertainment with Greg Lupton	2 nd Floor
Thu 3/7	2:30pm	March Birthday Party with Kirk Palchefsky	MH
Fri 3/8	2:00pm	Movie Matinee "Something's Gotta Give"	MT
Sun 3/10	2:30pm	Entertainment Gregory Larieri	2 nd Floor
Mon 3/11	10:30am	Resident Council	MH
Mon 3/11	2:00pm	Exploring Ireland with Denny Lynch	MH
Thu 3/14	10am	Surprise Ride Outing	WC Shuttle
Thu 3/14	6:30pm	Harpist Lori Flemming Peters	2 nd Floor
Fri 3/15	2:00pm	St. Patrick's Day Party with John & Rob	MH
Sun 3/17	2:30pm	Entertainment with Joe Carroll	MH
Mon 3/18	2:30pm	Music History (Frank Sinatra and Big Band)	MH
Fri 3/22	2:00pm	Movie Matinee "Barbara The Music & Magic"	MT
Sun 3/24	11:00am	Palm Sunday Protestant Service	MH
Mon 3/25	2:30pm	Tea Party with Entertainment by Gary Brown	MH
Tue 3/26	2:00pm	Easter Program with Dawn	4 th Floor
Tue 3/26	3:30pm	Men's Club "Craft Beer Tasting"	3 rd Floor
Thu 3/28	2:30pm	Entertainment with Jimmy Black	2 nd Floor
Fri 3/29	2:30pm	Stations of the Cross	MH
Sun 3/31	11:00am	Easter Sunday Protestant Service	MH
Sun 3/31	2:30pm	Easter Sunday Entertainment Danny Dolan	МН

Key Codes: (MH) Meeting Hall (MT) = Movie Theater